
Booth Vendor Name (s) Business Name Email

70 John and Elieen Coleman Old Picket Fence Crafts jcoleman13anycap.rr.com

4 Ruth A. Sangree ChiveFlower Designs chiveflower@gmail.com

5 Sara Kinsella Waite Vt Brown Bear Sarah@vtbrownbear.net

6 Richard Kniffen Fitting Farmgirl Soap richard@fittingfarmgirl.com

7 Marilyn Parker Marilyn Parker maparkerart@aol.com

8 Ellie Chicarelli Memories Forever chiccaj@comcast.net

10 Lori Yarrow Lori Yarrow Designs loriyarrow1@gmail.com

11 Sara Longworth Sara Longworth saranoh77@gmail.com

12 Kyra Wilson Kyra Wilson Studio kwilsonstudio@gmail.com

13 Leann Scroder On the Bend onthebend1@yahoo.com

15 Vt Wreath Co JP vermontwreathcompany.com

16 Deborah Mackey & Kaelyn Brennan The Gourmet Gal, LLC sales@thegourmetgalsauce.com

17 John Ryan Rock Goddess Designs rockgoddessdesigns@yahoo.com

18 Peter Newton/Mark Pietrak Green Mtn. Glass sdf@mindspring.com

19 David Geer Davids Art Den dave@daveartden.com

20 Jina Kohlhepp VSO rmckohl@gmail.com

21 Denise Turco Copius Art dnsturco@yahoo.com

22 Alan Foster AD Foster adfosterstudio@aol.com

27 Ken Koenig Shrewsbury River Copperworks shrewsrivcopper@comcast.net

28 John Geery Early Light Photography, Inc jgeery@comcast.net

29 Buffy Cave Cave Studio Arts cavestudioarts@gmail.com

30 Bobbie Denny Vermont Sundae Sauce dethbysauc@yahoo.com

31 Ori Goldberg Ori Goldberg ori_goldberg@msn.com

32 Michael & Sheila Edwards Country & Crafts no email

35 Beverly Carreiro/ Donna Viera DB Deisgns dbdesigns2009@yahoo.com

36 David Stone The Potter Stone david@thepotterstone.com

37 D. Scott Zampier Earthly Originals szampier@hotmail.com

38 Francis DeCarolis peter.deca2002@yahoo.com

39 Carrie Pill Art by Carrie Pill carriepill.art@gmail.com

40 Daniel Kalisz The Silver Seashell dpkmaya@yahoo.com

41 Tracy France Yeah Baby's BBQ-n-Grill, LLC tracy.lafrance@state.vt.us



42 Lynn Pratt Lynn D. Pratt pratt.lynn@gmail.com

43 Andy Snyder Mud Puppy Pottery mudpuppypottery@gmail.com

44 Rachel Gates-Smith Rachel's Jewelery rachel@ragjewelry.com

45 Kevin Moffatt Kevin Moffatt Inc. kevin@mannaart.com

46 Eric Oesterle Hand Crafted By Eric eowoodworker@yahoo.com

48 Elizabeth Cleary Elizabeth Cleary elizabeth@elizabethcleary.com

49 Meta Strick metastrick@gmail.com

50 Max Emmons Take it to the Max maxweb81@yahoo.com

51 Mark & Amy Turco Papa John's Sugar Shack amy.turco@gmail.com

52 Debbie & John Metruk Naturally Yours Vermont Herbal vtherbalgifts@comcast.net

53 Jeri Canfield jrcanfield@shoreham.net

54 Suzanne & Alan Shute Suzanne Shute Designs suzanneshutedesigns@gmail.com

55 Kathleen Masterson Kem Designa/Cape Cod Beach Stone Jewelrybeachstonejewlery@gmail.com

56 Barbara Mitchell Earth and Fire earthandfirecrafts@yahoo.com

57 Ann McFarren Ann McFarren annmcfarren@gmail.com

58 Norma and Karin Cioffi Moon Brook Designs mbrook@sover.net

59 Christine Holzchuh Painting Story Christineholzsch@hotmail.com

60 Chuck Wilson Promotions Plus no email

61 Kenneth A Davis Kenneth A Davis Photography

62 Carrie Gleesner Barefoot Art barefootVermont@gmail.com

63 Alexis St.Croix Novation Glass novationglass@gmail.com

64 Patrick Farrington Sean Farrington Photography seanf18@gmail.com

65 Ellen Howard Ellen Howard Handmade howfam@vermonttel.net

66 Pam Munson Mountain Weavers Guild pmunson@essexindustries.org

67 Barbara Nelson Barbara Nelson Designs ewaldeweld@aol.com

68 Jen Hogan Mushroomware info@handsonmindson.com

69 Susan Cobb Circle Of Stones alaughingdog@gmail.com

71 Chris Edmunds Creative Efforts no email

72 Tiffany Cassano Tiffany Cassano Photography Showgirlvt@yahoo.com

73 Chris Hoyt Shady Pine Studios carousel1@myfairpoint.net

74 Nancy Mckeegan Vermont Mad Hatter nmc@vermontel.net

77 Peter Huntoon Vermont Artist peter@peterhuntoon.com

78 Steve Jackson Phenomenal Fudge pfudge2000@yahoo.com

79 Randy Practico Beartown Woodworks rpdash@hotmail.com



80 Jill Listzwan Dancing Ear Design jill@pshift.com

81 Lada Bohac Route 4 Glass ladaglass@yahoo.com

82 Maureen Abdullah M&M Links admin@m2mlinks.com

83 Martha Beauchamp The Quilted Jardin thequiltedjardin@hotmail.com

84 Bill Spaulding Arunshard Pottery arunsharelpottery@yahoo.com

85 Lucinda Sayre jlucindsayre@gmail.com

86 Bob Weaver/ Deb Salzarluo Bob & Deb's Sugarhouse bdsug@hotmail.com

87 Denis Leblanc Maine Colors Art denis@mainecolorart.com

88 Heather Lyman LittleHill Jewelry hjlyman@gmail.com

89 Jennifer Mortenson Buddy Bandanas molcaw@yahoo.com

90 Tom Brown Tom's Treasures montana05763@msn.com

91 Julia Emilo Julia Emilo Painted Gourds juliaemilo@hotmail.com

92 Sara Sydelle Gansl sydellegansl@gmail.com

93 John L. Brooks The Farm at Babtist Common no email

23-24 Bette Seaver & Derry Leeman Busy B's busybs3@yahoo.com

59a Melissa Flanagan Romancing The Store melissa@flanagandesigns.com

75-76 Richard & Pamela Green Green's Sugarhouse greensmaple@vermonttel.net

cancel Kimberlee Forney Kimberlee Forney-Artist kimberlee@msn.com

F4 Jody Plummer Three Leaf Foods jplumm4@aol.com

FOOD 1 Gary Beaudet & Erica Allen Northern Fire & Slice northernfirenslice@gmail.com

Food 2 Tom Suchodolski Espresso Time tom.espressotime@comcast.net

Food 3 Aaron F. Kramer The Yellow Deli afkramer@yellowdeli.com

Food 5 Bill Rezey Skeeters ffic@nycap.rr.com

62 Carrie Gleesner Barefoot Art

Lauran Kingdom Kernel Kettle Corn info@kingdomkernelkettlecorn.com

If in Green- food


